	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0213.315MXP
	0213.315MXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0213.315MXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM .315A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.91000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0213.315MXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0213.315MXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PJU201610HW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 20.5X16.7X11.0" GREY
RM3U19BKFP Hammond Manufacturing  HARDWARE REPLACEMENT PANELS
1535943 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1406011 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
415-0082-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA PLUG-PLUG HF-.141 12"
0151680120 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 6 CKTS LGT 254
0150200225 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 20POS .35M
H3ABG-10108-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049N/H1505TR 8"
09474747015 Harting  RJ45 OVERMOLD PTCHCBL CAT 5E 5M
PC6W3S HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 3' WH
PC6BLK20SG HellermannTyton  CATEGORY 6 PATCH CORD 20' BK
09457710023 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/1 2XIP201 5MM
8F36-AAA105-0.50 3M  CABLE MINI SAS 36POS 0.5M
AK-SATA-SP-075-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SERIAL ATA W/4POS PWR .75M
C0981A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  25C/22 7/30TC FL/BRD SH CM
711M Greenlee Communications  BUSHING YELLOW
Q-200E-TW-7/8-01-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 7/8"-30M BLACK
HSTTV05-M2 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK RED 3/64" X 1000'
C080X020YJT Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
992118 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 18A 480VAC 65VDC
LELK0-35895-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL111-35366-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-F120-K3M2-ALH0-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 30A 240VAC 80VDC
LFCL0250ZA1 Littelfuse Inc  CABLE LIMITER 250MCM 600V AL
45024R2B5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 24R 5.5KV BOLT-
LFPSJ301.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
CHM2DU Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
7100.1170.95 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V FAST 19MM PCB TR
SL1021B450RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 450V RAD+FS
MINISMDC150F/12-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RESET 1.5A 12V SMD TR
3KASMC22AHM3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM DO214AB (SMC)
P6SMB18CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC SMB
MSMBG6.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AA
MLCE8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC CASE1
MXSMLJ58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
BZW04P53BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO204AL
SMBJ75-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 134VC SMB
TISP4320F3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 240V TO-92
MLESD24B-0603-TP Micro Commercial Co  VARISTOR 0603
V275LS2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	0213.315MXP  keywords
	    	0213.315MXP
	0213.315MXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0213.315MXP  pdf
	0213.315MXP  datasheet
	0213.315MXP  price
	0213.315MXP  distributor
	electronic components 0213.315MXP
	0213.315MXP  Circuit Protection
	0213.315MXP  Fuses
	0213.315MXP  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM .315A
	0213.315MXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .